
	GOVT. C.L.C. ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE PATEN
ALL  SCHOLARSHIP 2018-19



	S.N
	TYPE OF SCHOLARSHIP
	MALE
	FEMALE
	TOTAL

	
	
	OBC
	ST
	SC
	OBC
	ST
	SC
	

	1
	POST METRIC SCHOLARSHIP
	349
	25
	61
	624
	53
	110
	1222

	2
	B.P.L. SCHOLARSHIP
	36
	01
	-
	98
	02
	01
	140 
(G-02Female)

	3
	POST METRIC MINORITY SCHOLARSHIP
	01
	-
	-
	02
	-
	-
	03
( M - 01
F - 02)

	4
	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME SCHOLARSHIP
	04
	-
	-
	09
	-
	-
	13

	5
	INSPIRE SCHOLARSHIP
	01
	-
	-
	03
	-
	-
	04

	6
	DISABILITIES SCHOLARSHIP
	-
	-
	-
	01
	-
	-
	01

	
	GRANT TOTAL
	391
	26
	61
	737
	55
	111
	1383
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